
PONTELAND ARCHERS LONGBOW SHOOT 24-06-2018 
LADY PARAMOUNT MARGARET FITTES 
JUDGE    KEN THORNTON 
 

OVERALL  RESULTS 
 

   NEW LONG SHORT NATIONAL ROUND 
 
1ST LADY JANE PHIPPS   BORDER REIVERS  PRIZE AND GOLD MEDAL 
 
2ND LADY PAT BAKER   GREENLANE   SILVER MEDAL 
 
1ST GENT JOHN MONAGHAN BORDER REIVERS  PRIZE AND GOLD MEDAL 
 
2ND GENT GLENN ROSTRON GREENLANE   SILVER MEDAL 
 
MOST HITS GLENN ROSTRON GREENLANE   MODERN ARCHERY TROPHY 
 
MOST GOLDS BY A PONTELAND ARCHER PETER CROFT  SILHOUETTE TROPHY 
 
MOST PETTICOATS ROBERT DUNN STOCKTON   ROSETTE 
 

NOVELTY ROUND (HITS AND MISSES) 
 
1ST   GLENN ROSTRON GREENLANE   PRIZE AND MEDAL 
 

WAND 
 
1ST  ROBERT DUNN  STOCKTON   PRIZE AND MEDAL 
 
 
 
 
 
Sunny day with a slight breeze and thanks to everyone all arrows were found. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
NEW SHORT NATIONAL ROUND 
LADIES  
       H G S 
1st Jane Phipps  Border Revievers 32 3 155 
2nd Pat Baker  Green Lane  30 4 138 
3rd Chris Hood  Kirknewton  28 2 96 
4th Margaret Fittes  Killingworth  18 0 52 
5th Jean Croft  Ponteland  11 0 39 
GENTS 
1st  John Monaghan  Border Reviers  67 11 353 
2nd Glenn Rostron  Green Lane  38 4 166 
3rd Alan Fowler  Riverside  28 1 125 
4th Phil Chaffer  Ponteland  29 1 121 
5th Peter Croft  Ponteland  25 2 115 
6th Ian Schooler  Border Reviers  27 2 111 
7th Bob Dunn  Stockton  32 1 103 
8th Michael Hall  Ponteland  25 0   97 
9th David Thompson Kirknewton  22 0   90  
10th Brian Fraser  Border Reviers  21 1   74 
11th Mark Chaffer  Ponteland    7 0   33 
Entered but did not shoot 
Derek Phipps Border Reviers 
Alan Turner  Durham City 
NOVELTY ROUND (HITS AND MISSES)                   
1st Glenn Rostron  Green Lane  9 
=2nd Pat Baker  Green Lane  6 
=2nd Phil Chaffer  Ponteland  6 
=4th Michael Hall  Ponteland  5 
=4th John Monaghan  Border Reviers  5  
=6th Alan Fowler  Riverside  4 
=6th Brian Fraser  Border Reviers  4 
=8th Peter Croft  Ponteland   3 
=8th David Thompson Kirknewton  3 
=10th Robert Dunn  Stockton  2 
=10th Jane Phipps  Border Reviers  2 
=10th Ian Schooler  Border Reviers  2 
13th Chris Hood   Kirknewton  1 
=14th Mark Chaffer  Ponteland  0 
=14th Margaret Fittes  Killingworth  0 
Entered but did not  shoot 
Jean Croft    Ponteland  
 Derek Phipps    Border Reviers 
Alan Turner   Durham City 
 
 
WAND 

Robert Dunn    Stockton   on the first end  
 
 
  


